

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि—
इस भागी प्रकृति में देखा हुआ कुल
100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है जिसे
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा. का. वि.,
भुआ के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

24/4/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भुआ

24/4/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भुआ

DIVISION

भुआ

SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY अन्तर्गत बहुरंग पी. पब है
भीगरी बिहरा उत्तर लोला पब।

Measurement Book

No. 1371

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता,

ग्रा. का. वि., भुआ।

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No:- 5th and Final bill					
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of road from					
Bahuan p.e road to					
Jhingai diharra Uttar Tola					
Agency:- Sada Shiva Infra Pvt Ltd					
Kudra Kaimur					
Ag't No:- SPD 03/2020-21					
Date of work order:- 24.4.20					
Actual date of completion:- 15.4.21					
Abstract of cost					
① Setting out with working					
benchmark - - - -					
2.95km Qty wide TMB P/25					
2.95 km @ Rs 6172.32/km -Rs 18208=00					
② clearing and grubbing road					
land - - - -					
1.77 Hect Qty wide TMB P/25					
1.77 Hect @ Rs 54197.03/Hect -Rs 95932=00					
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material - - - -					
(i) load up to 100 M					
1520.98 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/25					
169.90 m ³ Qty wide TMB P/34					
134.84 m ³					
1690.88 m ³ @ Rs 196.11/m ³ -Rs 331598=00					
1655.82					
A (ii) load up to 1000 M					
Continuation					R s 445738=00
					438863=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
				BF Rs	7565304=00
(11) 600 x 150 mm rectangular					
6.0 Nos				ply wide TMB P/28	
6.0 Nos @ Rs 52.64=21/each					Rs 31585=00
(12) 900 mm octagonal					
3 Nos				ply wide TMB P/28	
3 Nos @ Rs 9448=25/each					Rs 28945=00
(14) P/ and fixing Rec MIS					
grade Kilometer					
(1) ordinary km Post					
4 Nos				ply wide TMB P/28	
4 Nos @ Rs 2635.34/each					Rs 10543=00
(11) 200 M stone					
12 Nos				ply wide TMB P/28	
12 Nos @ Rs 712.09/each					Rs 8545=00
(15) Earth work in excavation					
in trench					
32.40 m ³				ply wide TMB P/33	
32.40 m ³ @ Rs 312.08/m ³					Rs 10111=00
(16) P/ and laying 300 mm dia					
H.P					
90 M				ply wide TMB P/33	
90 M @ Rs 965.62/m					Rs 86906=00
				Total Rs	17741939=00
Less 10% for as per agreement				@ Rs	1774194=00
					Rs 15967745=00

Continuation

Continuation